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Item Article description Base rate 
Staging 
Category 

2932 (con.) 

2932.21.00 
2932.29 

2932.29.10 
2932.29.20 

2932.29.30 

2932.29.40 

2932.29.50 
2932.90 

2932.90.10 

2932.90.20 
2932.90.30 
2932.90.32 

2932.90.35 
2932.90.37 
2932.90.39 

2932.90.41 

2932.90.45 

2932.90.50 

2933 

2933.11.00 

Heterocyclic compounds with oxygen, etc. (con.): 
Lactones: 

Coumarin, methylcoumarins and ethylcoumarins 	 
Other lactones: 

Aromatic: 
Pesticides 	  
Drugs 	  
Other: 

Products described in additional 
U.S. note 3 to section VI 	 

Other 	  

Other 	  
Other: 

Aromatic: 
Pesticides: 

2,2-Dimethy1-1,3-benzodioxo1-4-y1 
methylcarbamate (Bendiocarb); and 
2-Ethoxy-2,3-dihydro-3,3-dimethy1- 
5-benzofuranylmethanesulfonate  6.8% 

Other 	  11.1% 
Heliotropin 	  4.8% 
Benzofuran (Coumarone); and 
Dibenzofuran (Diphenylene oxide) 	  Free 

2-Hydroxy-3-dibenzofurancarboxylic acid 	1 7.8% 
Safrole 	  7.2% 
Benzointetrahydropyranyl ester; and 
Xanthen-9-one 	  5.8% 

Other: 
Products described in additional 
U.S. note 3 to section VI 	 I 13.5% 

Other 	  3.7e/kg + 
16.2% 

Other 	  3.7% 

Heterocyclic compounds with nitrogen hetero-atam(s) 
only; nucleic acids and their salts: 

Compounds containing an unfused pyrazole ring 
(whether or not hydrogenated) in the structure: 

Phenazone (Antipyrine) and its derivatives 	 6.6% 

20% 

12.5% 
7.4% 

13.5% 

3.7e/kg 
16.2% 

3.7% 

D 


