2932 (con.) Hetc 2932.21.00 2932.29 2932.29.10 2932.29.20 2932.29.30 2932.29.40	erocyclic compounds with oxygen, etc. (con.): Lactones: Coumarin, methylcoumarins and ethylcoumarins		
2932.29 2932.29.10 2932.29.20 2932.29.30			
2932.29.20	Other lactones:	20%	В
2932.29.30	Pesticides	12.5%	В
	Drugs Other:	7.4%	В
2932.29.40	Products described in additional U.S. note 3 to section VI	13.5%	В
1	Other	3.7¢/kg + 16.2%	В
2932.29.50 2932.90	OtherOther:	3.7%	В
	Aromatic:	I	
2932.90.10	Pesticides: 2,2-Dimethyl-1,3-benzodioxol-4-y1 methylcarbamate (Bendiocarb); and 2-Ethoxy-2,3-dihydro-3,3-dimethyl-		
	5-benzofuranylmethanesulfonate	6.8%	В
2932.90.20	Other	11.1%	В
2932.90.30 2932.90.32	Heliotropin Benzofuran (Coumarone); and	4.8%	В
	Dibenzofuran (Diphenylene oxide)	Free	D
2932.90.35	2-Hydroxy-3-dibenzofurancarboxylic acid	7.8%	В
2932.90.37	Safrole	7.2%	В
2932.90.39	Benzointetrahydropyranyl ester; and Xanthen-9-one	5.8%	В
	Other:		1
2932.90.41	Products described in additional U.S. note 3 to section VI	13.5%	В
2932.90.45	Other	3.7¢/kg + 16.2%	В
2932.90.50	Other	3.7%	В
2933 Het- onl	erocyclic compounds with nitrogen hetero-atom(s) y; nucleic acids and their salts: Compounds containing an unfused pyrazole ring (whether or not hydrogenated) in the structure:		
2933.11.00	Phenazone (Antipyrine) and its derivatives	6.6%	В